
Month at a Glance
Wednesday, January 1

Happy New Year!
 
Sunday, January 5

Sunday School 9:00
Kids Church 10:00

Wednesday, January 8
Kids Club Leader Meeting
@ 6:30

   Kids Club begins next week!

Sunday, January 12
Sunday School 9:00
Kids Church 10:00

Wednesday, January 15
Kids Club 6:30-8:00

          Welcome Back!

Friday, January 17
Date Night

 Reserve KidCare on the App!

Sunday, January 19
Sunday School 9:00
Kids Church 10:00
Kids’ Praise Team Practice

      12-1:30 (lunch provided) 

Wednesday, January 22
Kids Club 6:30-8:00

         Cooking Night!

Sunday, January 26
Sunday School 9:00
Kids Church 10:00

Wednesday, January 29
Kids Club 6:30-8:00

Calvary Community Church
7550 Cherry Park Drive, Houston, TX 77095

Questions? Contact Becky Gressett at becky@calvaryhouston.com
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New Kids Church Lesson Series 

Join us in Kids Church on Sunday mornings as we kick off 2025
with an in-depth study of the One who came to heal, to set free,
to love, to save. Jesus, Emmanuel, God with us. “And the Word
became flesh and dwelt among us, and we have seen His glory.”
John 1:14a

Kids’ Bible Study @ 9AM
This semester, our kids will dig into God’s
Word with the Gospel Project--a Christ-

centered study, presenting the chronological
story of recemption through Jesus with

stories, video, activities & more!

Hey, Kids! Want to join the Kids’

Praise Team? Then come to
our praise team practice on

Sunday, January 19, from 12-
1:30! Pizza lunch provided!


